
RESULT OF SELECTION POST – RECRUITMENT FOR THE POST OF  
ASSISTANT FIELD OFFICER 

 
Post :    Assistant Field Officer

Advt. No.  : SSC/SR/2/2013 & Cat. No.SR-B-04 

Office :   Soil and Land Use Survey of India, Department of Agriculture & Cooperation 

Vacancies : UR-8,OBC-3, SC-2   

Date(s) of Interview :  3rd to 6th June, 2014   

 
 
 

SELECT LIST 
 

Sl. 
No 

Roll No. Name Date of 
Birth 

Category Category 
Selected 

Marks in 
Interview 

Rank 

1.  8320600196 S SOMA SEKHAR BABU 15/06/1988 OBC OBC 74 SL-1 

2.  8320600263 MAHENDRAKUMAR M B 04/01/1985 SC UR 72 SL-2 

3.  8320600008 SARULKAR NILIMA SUBHASH 28/09/1987 OBC OBC 72 SL-3 

4.  8320600294 SONAM BINJOLA 06/01/1989 UR UR 72 SL-4 

5.  8320600088 WAKODE ROSHAN RAMKRUSHNA 14/06/1985 UR UR 70 SL-5 

6.  8320600043 KUMARA B H 08/07/1985 UR UR 69 SL-6 

7.  8320600129 ARULTHASAN T 01/06/1980 SC SC 68 SL-7 

8.  8320600034 SURESH KUMAR PRALLAPALLI 18/04/1986 UR UR 68 SL-8 

9.  8320600272 SHAIKH MOHITPASHA SHAIKH 
SHABBIR 

10/03/1988 OBC OBC 68 SL-9 

10.  8320600251 PABLE DHANASHRI SURESHRAO 16/08/1986 UR UR 67 SL-10 

11.  8320600185 CHOUDHARI PUSHPAJEET LOKPAL 07/06/1987 UR UR 65 SL-11 

12.  8320600296 KUMARA NAIK 01/06/1985 SC UR 64 SL-12 

13.  8320600183 SHINDE AMOL LAXMAN 26/09/1985 SC SC 63 SL-13 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



INTERVIEW MARKS OF ALL CANDIDATES 

 
Sl. 
No. 

Roll No. Name Date of Birth Category Marks in Interview 

1.  8320600008 SARULKAR NILIMA SUBHASH 28/09/1987 OBC 72 

2.  8320600017 P AASHRITHA 27/08/1986 SC 51 

3.  8320600028 VIMAL KUMAR 15/11/1989 OBC 37 

4.  8320600029 LALITHA BH 03/08/1983 OBC 57 

5.  8320600034 SURESH KUMAR PRALLAPALLI 18/04/1986 UR 68 

6.  8320600043 KUMARA B H 08/07/1985 UR 69 

7.  8320600044 HIRE OMPRAKASH YASHWANT 27/05/1988 OBC 42 

8.  8320600045 PATIL PRAMOD VIVEKANAND 30/04/1989 OBC 48 

9.  8320600049 SHIV BALAK 10/10/1980 OBC 44 

10.  8320600056 LIKHAMA RAM DHAYAL 20/08/1983 OBC 47 

11.  8320600059 AYAN KUMAR DAS 11/07/1987 UR 64 

12.  8320600060 KANIMOZHI A 29/06/1989 OBC 56 

13.  8320600068 LOKESH KUMAR JAT 26/06/1988 OBC 53 

14.  8320600084 KANHAIYA LAL REGAR 27/07/1987 SC 55 

15.  8320600088 WAKODE ROSHAN RAMKRUSHNA 14/06/1985 UR 70 

16.  8320600089 ASHOK PAL 05/09/1980 OBC 53 

17.  8320600090 DABHADE MOHAN BHIKAJI 14/10/1984 OBC 60 

18.  8320600111 ANINDYA SIL 31/10/1983 UR 58 

19.  8320600120 SHATRUGHAN 15/05/1984 OBC 48 

20.  8320600123 MAHESH KUMAR 10/10/1988 OBC 47 

21.  8320600129 ARULTHASAN T 01/06/1980 SC 68 

22.  8320600140 PUKHRAJ KATARIYA 06/10/1983 SC 55 

23.  8320600143 KADAM YOGESH BAPURAO 16/10/1986 SC 62 

24.  8320600153 BORKAR VIBHAVATI SURESH 15/04/1987 SC 45 

25.  8320600160 DEEPAK KUMAR SHARMA 02/02/1988 UR 42 

26.  8320600183 SHINDE AMOL LAXMAN 26/09/1985 SC 63 

27.  8320600185 CHOUDHARI PUSHPAJEET LOKPAL 07/06/1987 UR 65 

28.  8320600188 DINESH KUMAR VERMA 26/07/1985 OBC 41 

29.  8320600196 S SOMA SEKHAR BABU 15/06/1988 OBC 74 

30.  8320600205 HALIM UDDIN 31/12/1984 UR 59 

31.  8320600207 RAJESHA H P 20/06/1982 OBC 59 

32.  8320600222 SANJIT PRAMANIK 23/07/1980 OBC 66 

33.  8320600224 BIPLAB PAL 05/04/1988 UR 47 



34.  8320600228 ACHIN KUMAR 01/06/1988 OBC 56 

35.  8320600238 MANJUNATHA 14/12/1985 UR 51 

36.  8320600242 YOGESH M R 14/04/1988 OBC 63 

37.  8320600244 J SINDHU PRUDVINATH 17/07/1988 SC 58 

38.  8320600251 PABLE DHANASHRI SURESHRAO 16/08/1986 UR 67 

39.  8320600263 MAHENDRAKUMAR M B 04/01/1985 SC 72 

40.  8320600264 PRASHANTHA G M 10/01/1987 OBC 60 

41.  8320600272 SHAIKH MOHITPASHA SHAIKH SHABBIR 10/03/1988 OBC 68 

42.  8320600276 SATYA PRAKASH 02/11/1986 OBC 64 

43.  8320600277 MARIKANNU 03/01/1982 OBC 67 

44.  8320600283 KUSUMA PATIL 02/03/1986 UR 58 

45.  8320600284 CHIKKARAJU SN 02/03/1987 SC 52 

46.  8320600293 RAJESH VERMA 05/01/1983 SC 40 

47.  8320600294 SONAM BINJOLA 06/01/1989 UR 72 

48.  8320600296 KUMARA NAIK 01/06/1985 SC 64 

49.  8320600299 PAWAR SUBODH SHYAM 22/12/1987 SC 62 

 
 
 
 
Chennai                         Regional Director (SR) 
31st July, 2014 

 


